Position

Payroll Mgr
Payroll Supervisor
Payroll Specialist llI
Payroll Spec lll
Payroll Spec Il
Payroll Spec |
Payroll Spec |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$104,592
$91,828
$87,562
$82,610
$82,570
$57,494
$46,364

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,992
$24,144
$26,877
$27,236
$20,955
$10,868
$17,236



