Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Payroll Mgr		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$104,592	\$29,992
Payroll Supervisor		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$91,828	\$24,144
Payroll Specialist III		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$87,562	\$26,877
Payroll Spec III		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$82,610	\$27,236
Payroll Spec II		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$82,570	\$20,955
Payroll Spec I		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$57,494	\$10,868
Payroll Spec I		Chula Vista Elementary	Payroll	\$46,364	\$17,236